
Régionale 9 circuits
SPA-Sources 27.6.2021

Hermathenae

Maximilian LOO
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Circuit : H:Rouge court
Distance : 3220m (Dénivelé 135m)

--/6 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Maxmilian GUTTEK 1:10:42
2. Lucien TONNEAU 1:13:19
3. Lydie & Xavier FRANSSEN 1:55:36

1. 137 00:09:08 319m 28'38"/km
2. 106 00:14:29 00:23:37 315m 45'59"/km
3. 151 00:02:53 00:26:30 187m 15'25"/km
4. 149 00:04:23 00:30:53 206m 21'17"/km
5. 155 00:05:28 00:36:21 324m 16'52"/km
6. 108 00:15:36 00:51:57
7. 107 00:03:24 00:55:21 200m 17'00"/km
8. 141 00:06:00 01:01:21 292m 20'33"/km
9. 130 00:16:16 01:17:37

10. 999 00:00:37 01:18:14 115m 5'22"/km
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